Valor Technical Cleaning SMS Opt-In Terms and Conditions

Welcome to Valor Technical Cleaning's SMS Notification Service. By opting in to receive SMS messages from Valor Technical Cleaning, you agree to the following terms and conditions:

- 1. **Opt-In Agreement:** By providing your mobile phone number, you consent to receive promotional and service-related text messages from Valor Technical Cleaning. These messages may include updates, offers, and notifications about our services.
- **2. Message Frequency:** You will receive periodic messages from Valor Technical Cleaning. The frequency of messages may vary based on your engagement and the nature of the promotions or updates.
- 3. Cost: Valor Technical Cleaning does not charge for this service, but standard message and data rates from your mobile carrier may apply. Please check with your mobile carrier for details on your plan.
- **4. Opt-Out:** You can opt-out of receiving SMS messages at any time by texting "STOP" to (855) 476-4911. Upon receipt of your opt-out request, you will receive one final confirmation message, and no further messages will be sent to your mobile number unless you opt back in.
- **5. Help:** If you need assistance, text "HELP" to (855) 476-4911 or contact our customer service at (855) 476-4911 or info@valortechnicalcleaning.com.
- **6. Privacy:** Your privacy is important to us. We will not share or sell your mobile phone number to third parties without your consent. For more information on how we protect your privacy, please review our Privacy Policy at https://valortechnicalcleaning.com/privacy-policy.
- 7. Eligibility: By opting in, you confirm that you are the owner or authorized user of the mobile device and number provided and that you are at least 18 years old.
- 8. Changes to Terms: Valor Technical Cleaning reserves the right to modify these terms and conditions at any time. Changes will be effective immediately upon posting the updated terms on our website. Your continued receipt of SMS messages constitutes your acceptance of any changes.
- **9. Limitation of Liability:** Valor Technical Cleaning is not responsible for any delays in receiving SMS messages, as delivery is subject to effective transmission from your mobile service provider.
- 10. Contact Information: For any questions or concerns regarding these terms and conditions, please contact us at:

• **Phone:** (855) 476-4911

• Email: info@valortechnicalcleaning.com

• Address: 8000 S Chester Street, Ste 585, Centennial, CO 80112

By opting in, you agree to the terms and conditions outlined above. Thank you for choosing Valor Technical Cleaning.